

Ref: SWARRNIM/RO/CIRCULAR/2024/13

05.03.2024

CIRCULAR

This is to inform to all the staff members of the Swarnim Startup & Innovation University that University is going to celebrate the 5th Convocation on tomorrow (i.e. 06.03.2024). It is mandatory for all the staff members to be present in the Convocation attire provided earlier.

Male: Kurta-Koti Female: Saree

Registrar

Copy to;

- 1. The Vice President, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 2. The Provost, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 3. All the Staff Members, Swarrnim Startup & Innovation University
- 4. Guard File

+91-95123 43333 | info@swarrnim.edu.in | www.swarrnim.edu.in